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HBP3764 SIGNA S1 AMP PANEL ARTWORK

Date Date
11/15/2016
11/16/2016
11/28/2016
12/06/2016
12/06/2016
12/06/2016

Revision
A
B
C
D
E
F

Description
Original
updated to include all sub artwork
updated FCC/IC; updated for Chinese Regulation
removed Chinese characters
removed more chinese characters
adjusted AC section
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